No.9 TRACK DAY-1 UTRKA BLACKLISTED CUP

01.05.2021. Novi Marof 1,850 km
Utrka #1 - A 1.5.2021. 12:00 .
Practice started at 12:00:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
3 1:27.054 +0.985 12:07:49.723
(10) Sini$a BAKSA 4 1:26.658 +0.589 12:09:16.381
1 1:42.564 +24.966  12:05:38.897 5 1:27.086 +1.017  12:10:43.467
2 1:17.598 12:06:56.495 6 1:26.895 +0.826 12:12:10.362
3 1:25.793 +8.195 12:08:22.288 7 1:26.497 +0.428 12:13:36.859
4 1:17.994 +0.396  12:09:40.282 8 1:26.069 12:15:02.928
5 1:37.208 +19.610 12:11:17.490 9 1:27.035 +0.966 12:16:29.963
6 2:15.875 +58.277 12:13:33.365 10 1:44.142 +18.073 12:18:14.105
7 1:17.925 +0.327 12:14:51.290 11 1:27.484 +1.415 12:19:41.589
8 1:18.094 +0.496 12:16:09.384 12 1:26.412 +0.343 12:21:08.001
9 1:27.406 +9.808 12:17:36.790 13 1:59.720 +33.651 12:23:07.721
10 2:21.841  +1:04.243  12:19:58.631
(13) Mateo KOLMAN
(18) Matej HODAK 1 1:44.331 +15.168 12:05:42.071
1 1:32.425 +11.111 12:05:57.837 2 1:29.604 +0.441 12:07:11.675
2 1:21.573 +0.259  12:07:19.410 3 1:29.634 +0.471  12:08:41.309
3 1:22.104 +0.790 12:08:41.514 4 1:29.163 12:10:10.472
4 1:21.314 12:10:02.828 5 1:29.458 +0.295 12:11:39.930
5 1:21.884 +0.570  12:11:24.712 6 1:29.623 +0.460  12:13:09.553
6 1:21.761 +0.447  12:12:46.473 .
7 1:21.999 +0.685 12:14:08.472 (44) Mario KRIZNJAK
8 1:34.634 +13.320 12:15:43.106 1 1:48.495 +18.513  12:05:19.838
9 1:33.621 +12.307 12:17:16.727 2 1:32.898 +2.916 12:06:52.736
10 1:22.990 +1.676  12:18:39.717 3 1:33.386 +3.404  12:08:26.122
11 1:33.349 +12.035 12:20:13.066 4 1:31.967 +1.985 12:09:58.089
12 1:44.596 +23.282 12:21:57.662 5 1:31.846 +1.864 12:11:29.935
6 1:29.982 12:12:59.917
(41) Ivan DROPUTIC 7 1:31.341 +1.359 12:14:31.258
1 1:30.049 +6.611 12:13:04.729 8 1:31.613 +1.631 12:16:02.871
2 1:23.688 +0.250 12:14:28.417 9 1:35.827 +5.845 12:17:38.698
3 1:23.438 12:15:51.855 10 1:36.330 +6.348 12:19:15.028
4 1:23.718 +0.280  12:17:15.573
5 1:23.570 +0.132  12:18:39.143
(47+) Nino VOZILA
1 1:48.057 +23.797  12:18:10.803
2 1:25.599 +1.339  12:19:36.402
3 1:25.127 +0.867  12:21:01.529
4 1:24.260 12:22:25.789
5 1:51.378 +27.118 12:24:17.167
6 1:24.817 +0.557  12:25:41.984
7 1:51.906 +27.646  12:27:33.890
8 1:24.951 +0.691 12:28:58.841
(20+) Patrik VOZILA
1 1:29.004 +4.516  12:04:38.407
2 1:25.187 +0.699  12:06:03.594
3 1:25.351 +0.863  12:07:28.945
4 1:26.062 +1.574  12:08:55.007
5 1:24.488 12:10:19.495
6 1:48.103 +23.615 12:12:07.598
(37) Danjel SIMUNOVIC
1 1:44.661 +19.457  12:11:19.302
1:25.325 +0.121 12:12:44.627
3 1:30.935 +5.731 12:14:15.562
4 1:25.913 +0.709  12:15:41.475
5 1:26.687 +1.483  12:17:08.162
6 2:02.013 +36.809  12:19:10.175
7 1:40.674 +15.470  12:20:50.849
8 1:47.514 +22.310  12:22:38.363
9 1:25.204 12:24:03.567
(25) Mate FILIPOVIC
1 1:41.173 +15.104  12:04:54.259
2 1:28.410 +2.341 12:06:22.669
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